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IZBwon0m
6. O a.m, District Weather ForecastBreakfast Session
8.15
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
11. 0

Late Sports Preview
Instrumental
Three Hits and a Miss
Sacred Songs
Wii! Glahe and his Orchestra
Not for Publication
Priority Parade
ZB Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Tur-bott): Cigarette Smoking at Schoo! Ages

11. 5 Ceritreline Melodies
12. 2 p.m. Midday Music Hall
2. 2
5.30
6.45

6. 0
6.15
6.30
7. 0

Saturday Matinee
Air Adventures of Biggles
Evening Star: Semprini
EVENING PROGRAMME
Spotlight on Light Orchestras
Children’s Choice
Radio Sports News
Gentlemen, Be Seated-The OldTime Minstrel Show (final broadcast)

7.30
8. it)victs
8. 0
9.30
9.47
10. 0
10.30
12. 0

Medical File
Surf Radio Theatre: My Six Con-
Knave of Hearts
For Saturday Stay-At-Homes
London Commentary
Stop the Music
Saturday Dance Date
Close down

2ZB sic.tom6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Session (Peter Sellers)
9. 0 Gardening with George
9.15 Piano Stylists
9.30 Off the Dusty Label Sheif
10. 0 Bands of Renown
10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)
10.30 Morning Concert
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott):Cigarette Smoking at School Ages
11.30 Sports Cancellations and Postpone-ments
12. 0 Bright Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Saturday Afternoon Variety
6.15 In Lighter Vein
5.30 News from the Zoo
5.45 Kiddies’ Korner

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Gentlemen, Be Seated-The OldTime Minstrel Show (last broadcast)
7.30 1 Sat in Judgment
8. 0 Surf Radio Theatre: My Six Con-victs
9. 0 The Knave of Hearts9.30 Sweet Rhythm9.47 London Commentary

+ O Latest from Overseas
.15 Album of Favourites45eae, Night Club from Claridge’sa
. 0 ore Evening Request Session0 Close down

32 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. O a.m. Saturday Selections
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
8.15 Late Racing News
9. 0 For the Home Gardener (David
Combridge)
9.45 Gift Quiz (Sandy Triggs)
10.15 Orchestral Interlude
10.30 Thanks to the Singer11.0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Tur-bott): Cigarette Smoking at School Ages
11.16 Sports Cancellations and Postpone-ments
11.32 Saturday Variety
12. O Lunch Session
12.32 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
4. 0 Light Variety
6.13 Sports Results
5.30 Air Adventures of Biggles
5.45 Keeping Up with the World (HappiHill)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Latest on Label
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Gentlemen, Be Seated— Old TimeMinstrel Show (final broadcast)7.30 Medical File
8.
oe Surf Radio Theatre: My Six Con-victs
. Oo Knave of Hearts
‘0 Fireside Melodies7 London Commentary0 Variety Time-30 For the Motorist (Marold Kean)
O Late Evening Requests0 Close down

[XH 1310oe m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Sportsman’s Preview and SportsCancellations (Fred Barnes)9. Musical Mailbox (Te Kuiti)9.30 Sports CancellationsInterlude for Piano
F Air Hostess
0. © Four Corners and the Seven Seas0.15 For the Home Gardener (M. C.Gudex)0.30 Saturday Playbill1.45 Famous Secrets2. 0 Musical Forecastel Gee ees ets eee bee es ts, ee, i, See,As ets ee
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1

1
1
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12.15 p.m. Lunch Music1.0 Not for Publication1.15 Saturday Matinee
5. 0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:The New aoe }5.15 Tea Dan
5.45 for Gold

VENING PROGRAMME
6.30 Pops on Record
Radio Sports News7. 0 i Sat in Judgment7.30 Early Evening Concert0 Surf Radio eatre: My Six Con-victs
9. 0 Knave of Hearts
9.33 For Saturday Stay at Homes10.15 Saga of the South Seas10.30 Close downieee
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Racing and

Saorts
Preview

9. 0 Journey IntoMelody10.0 Gardening Session
10.15 Wit Tell You a Tale
10.30 Salute to a Championis Showtime from Holl we11 Radio Doctor (Dr H.

o
Turbott) :Smoking at Schoolged11. 6 Rising Stars11.20 Songs of the Saddle

4ZB won tm
6. O am. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
8.15 Sporting Preview
9; 2 Variety on Record
10. 0 4ZB Cancellation Service
10.30 Of Interest to Men
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turebott): Cigarette Smoking at School Ages
11.33 4ZB Cancellation Service
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O p.m. Saturday Variety6.0 Popular Parade6.17 Moments with Music
6.30 From the Wonder Book of Knoweledge =

5.45 Tea Dance
| EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Gentlemen, Be Seated- The Old-
Time Minstrel Show (final broadcast)
7.30 Star Time
8. 0 Surf Radio Theatre: My Six Conevicts
9. 0 Knave of Hearts
9.32 For the Old Folk
9.47 London Commentary
10.15 Choice at Random
10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall
11.30 Party Time
12. 0 Close down 7

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Sports Cancellations9.32 Famous Light Orchestras10. 0 Vanished Without Trace.10.15 Gardening Session (Geoff North=cote
10.30 Out of the Night10.45 Not for Publication
11. 0 And Throughout: Commentaries onManawatu Hunt Club’s

Heating11.10' Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott):T’s and A’s in the News11.15 Popular Parade
11.26 Sports Cancellations12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations2. 0 Variety
2.45 Rugby Commentary5.15 Tenor Time5.30 Reserved
5.45 Songs of the Range: Roy Smeckand his Paradise Islanders

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music for the Tea Hour

-~

6.380 Sports Round-up7.0 Famous Discoveries-7.15 Variety Time7.30 Chance Encounter
8. 0 Surf Radio Theatre: My Six Con-
. 0 Knave of Hearts
9.30 National Orchestra conducted byJames RobertsonOverture: Portsmouth Point Walton
Pavane Pour upe infante Defunte

Ravel
Clarinet Concerto in A Mozart
(Soloist: Frank Gurr)
(A recording of the first half of tonight’sconcert in the Palmerston North Opera

House)10.30 Close down

You’ ll be Interested,
|

In MY SIX "CONVICTS
A true story presenting a new slantion
prison life, to be presented from ALL
COMMERCIAL STATIONS at 8 o'clock

tonight.
This play is a dramatisation of the best-
selling novel by Donald Powell Wilson.

Country Dance TunesLunch Music
p.m. Saturday Afternoon Variety
Family Favourites
EVENING PROGRAMME
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The Knave of Hearts
Sweet with a Bea
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The ever increasingpopularityofAMPHORATobaccoisbeing
WOn by its consistent qualityand the assurance of regular
shipmentsbringing fresh sup-plieseachmonth.

Both the ExtraMild Flaked Cavendish and the Medium
Strengthof themore recently introduced Dark Aromatic
AMPHORA areobtainableReadyRubbed in theattractive
AMPHORA pouch 48well as in the well-known packet
for the flaked.

Amphora QualityisDouweEgbertsQuality
DouweEgbertsQualityi8Outstanding
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